
MONTEZUMA COUNTY

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $206,648,210
1993 $192,866,600 -6.7%
1995 $160,535,800 -16.8%
1997 $194,959,230 21.4%
1999 $236,185,580 21.1%
2001 $277,709,800 17.6%
2003 $247,583,410 -10.8%

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSED FOR 2003

Class Value Percentage of total
Residential $70,734,790 28.6%
Commercial $53,797,220 21.7%
Industrial $6,820,150 2.8%
Vacant $12,401,330 5.0%
Agricultural $10,979,930 4.4%
Nat. Resources $464,430 0.2%
Prod. Mines $0 0.0%
Oil and Gas $61,347,760 24.8%
State Assessed $31,037,800 12.5%
Total: $247,583,410 100.0%
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MONTEZUMA COUNTY

RESIDENTIAL ACTUAL

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $255,839,819
1993 $301,538,180 17.9%
1995 $461,239,189 53.0%
1997 $596,823,819 29.4%
1999 $697,298,357 16.8%
2001 $759,413,880 8.9%
2003 $888,628,015 17.0%

RESIDENTIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $36,687,430
1993 $38,777,810 5.7%
1995 $47,784,380 23.2%
1997 $58,130,640 21.7%
1999 $67,916,860 16.8%
2001 $69,486,370 2.3%
2003 $70,734,790 1.8%

COMMERCIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $24,680,360
1993 $27,550,570 11.6%
1995 $29,000,440 5.3%
1997 $36,194,290 24.8%
1999 $46,616,180 28.8%
2001 $50,783,030 8.9%
2003 $53,797,220 5.9%
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MONTEZUMA COUNTY

INDUSTRIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $2,503,540
1993 $2,492,490 -0.4%
1995 $3,102,740 24.5%
1997 $3,998,580 28.9%
1999 $5,021,980 25.6%
2001 $6,208,250 23.6%
2003 $6,820,150 9.9%

VACANT  ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $5,775,290
1993 $5,913,590 2.4%
1995 $7,599,820 28.5%
1997 $11,502,760 51.4%
1999 $12,695,990 10.4%
2001 $12,620,450 -0.6%
2003 $12,401,330 -1.7%

AGRICULTURAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $6,062,080
1993 $7,499,640 23.7%
1995 $7,414,400 -1.1%
1997 $8,113,430 9.4%
1999 $9,667,550 19.2%
2001 $11,010,470 13.9%
2003 $10,979,930 -0.3%
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MONTEZUMA COUNTY

NATURAL RESOURCES

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $325,770
1993 $479,810 47.3%
1995 $440,030 -8.3%
1997 $387,620 -11.9%
1999 $429,820 10.9%
2001 $466,170 8.5%
2003 $464,430 -0.4%

PRODUCING MINES

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $7,450
1993 $0 -100.0%
1995 $0 0.0%
1997 $0 0.0%
1999 $0 0.0%
2001 $0 0.0%
2003 $0 0.0%

OIL AND GAS

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $113,163,590
1993 $89,336,790 -21.1%
1995 $45,131,190 -49.5%
1997 $51,979,710 15.2%
1999 $71,031,700 36.7%
2001 $98,463,990 38.6%
2003 $61,347,760 -37.7%
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MONTEZUMA COUNTY

STATE ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $17,442,700
1993 $20,815,900 19.3%
1995 $20,062,800 -3.6%
1997 $24,652,200 22.9%
1999 $22,805,500 -7.5%
2001 $28,671,070 25.7%
2003 $31,037,800 8.3%

PERSONAL PROPERTY
STATE ASSESSED

 Percentage of
Years Value total value
1991 $13,750,774 6.7%
1993 $17,764,250 9.2%
1995 $19,461,140 12.1%
1997 $23,453,830 12.0%
1999 $21,296,130 9.0%
2001 $26,934,870 9.7%
2003 $28,933,340 11.7%

PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL TAXABLE

 Percentage of
Years Value total value
1991 $38,948,774 18.8%
1993 $43,139,120 22.4%
1995 $44,475,470 27.7%
1997 $47,159,490 24.2%
1999 $41,878,950 17.7%
2001 $46,395,420 16.7%
2003 $47,195,930 19.1%

STATE ASSESSED
REAL AND PERSONAL

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns

STATE ASSESSED
PERSONAL PROPERTY ONLY

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns

PERSONAL PROPERTY
INCLUDING STATE ASSESSED

$0
$5

$10
$15
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40
$45
$50

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns




